
Dovedale Primary Data 2023/2024 

Reception Data  

80% of the children achieved Good Level of Development (GLD) National – tbc%  Liverpool –62 % 

Y1 Phonic data  

96% of Dovedale children passed    National – 80%   Liverpool – 76% 

Y2 Phonic data 

7 children needed to be re-tested. 4/7 children passed 57% 

KS2 Data - 116 children in the cohort 

1 child did not sit any of the tests  

Subject  Dovedale at 
the expected 
standard  

Dovedale at 
greater depth  
 

National at 
the expected 
standard  
2023/2024 

Liverpool at 
the expected 
standard  
2023/2024 

National at 
greater depth 
 
2023/2024 

Liverpool at 
greater depth 
 
2023/2024 

Reading   
88%  

 
42%  

 
74% 
+14% 

 
71% 
+17% 

 
28% 
+14% 

 
25% 
+17% 

Writing   
83%  

 
20%  

 
72% 
+11% 

 
69% 
+14% 

 
13% 
+7% 

 
14% 
+6% 

SPAG   
79%  

 
31% 

 
72% 
+7% 

 
69% 
+10% 

 
32% 
+1% 

 
28% 
+3% 

Maths   
76%  

 
21%  

 
73% 
+3% 

 
69% 
+7% 

 
24% 
-3% 

 
21% 
+0% 

Combined  
Reading, 
Writing and 
Maths  

 
71%  

 
7%  
 

 
61% 
+10% 

 
57% 
+14% 

 
8% 
-1% 

 
7% 
+0% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scale Score School  

23-24 

National 

23-24  

Reading 107.2 105 

Maths  104 104 

SPAG  105.4 105 

Writing  103.1 tbc 


