Dovedale Primary Data 2023/2024

Reception Data

80% of the children achieved Good Level of Development (GLD) National – tbc% Liverpool –62 %

Y1 Phonic data

96% of Dovedale children passed National – 80% Liverpool – 76%

Y2 Phonic data

7 children needed to be re-tested. 4/7 children passed 57%

KS2 Data - 116 children in the cohort

1 child did not sit any of the tests

Subject	Dovedale at the expected	Dovedale at greater depth	National at the expected	Liverpool at the expected	National at greater depth	Liverpool at greater depth
	standard		standard	standard		
			2023/2024	2023/2024	2023/2024	2023/2024
Reading						
	88%	42%	74%	71%	28%	25%
			+14%	+17%	+14%	+17%
Writing						
	83%	20%	72%	69%	13%	14%
			+11%	+14%	+7%	+6%
SPAG						
	79%	31%	72%	69%	32%	28%
			+7%	+10%	+1%	+3%
Maths						
	76%	21%	73%	69%	24%	21%
			+3%	+7%	-3%	+0%
Combined						
Reading,	71%	7%	61%	57%	8%	7%
Writing and			+10%	+14%	-1%	+0%
Maths						

Scale Score	School 23-24	National 23-24
Reading	107.2	105
Maths	104	104
SPAG	105.4	105
Writing	103.1	tbc